A
IA
 File #:
Specification #:
Item #:
Project #:
ELECTRIC GRIDDLES MODEL NUMBERS
n ItG-24-E

a stainless steel 4" (102) high tapered splash guard.  Stainless steel
grease trough shall be 3½" (89) wide for easy cleaning. Removable
grease can shall have a 1 gal. (3.8 L) capacity and a weep hole to
indicate when can is full.
CLEARANCE
For use only on non-combustible floors. Legs or casters are
required for non-combustible floors. Provide 0" clearance from
non-combustible surfaces and 8" (203) from combustible surfaces.
ELECTRICAL REQUIREMENTS
All measurements in (  ) are metric equivalents.
Note: Depth of griddle cooking surface 24" (610).
Crated Dimensions: Height =14" (356)   Depth = 36" (914)  Add 2½" (64) to Griddle width.
STAINLESS STEEL STAND
Overall Dimensions Griddle Output Ship Weight  Ship Weight
Model Width Depth Elements KW          (Kg) Lbs Model (Kg) Lbs
ITG-24-E 24" (610) 33" (838) 2 8 (136) 300 ITGS-24 (23) 50
ITG-36-E 36" (914) 33" (838) 3 12 (195) 430 ITGS-36 (32) 70
ITG-48-E 48" (1219) 33" (838) 4 16 (261) 575 ITGS-48 (39) 85
ITG-60-E 60" (1524) 33" (838) 5 20 (328) 725 ITGS-60 (48) 105
ITG-72-E 72" (1829) 33" (838) 6 24 (396) 875 ITGS-72 (62) 135
Electric Griddle Amperage Requirements
Model Total KW Voltage Phase Amps
ITG-24-E 8 208 3 22.23
8 240 3 19.27